
à à à à à 

Cat : 72 45 Dist. : 90,7 Km Moyenne : 37,342 km/h

Place Dos. Nom   /   Prénom   Nat. Entité N° Licence Cat. Temps Ecart

1 9 PASQUIER   JEAN FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260224 Op 2 02:25:44

2 51 GROLIER   ROBIN FRA CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES 52852810286 Op 2J 02:25:57 00.13

3 62 SIRE   NICOLAS FRA AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830238 Op 2 02:26:00 00.16

4 30 HERBRETEAU   VICTOR FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580027 Op 2J 02:26:07 00.23

5 58 PERRAUDEAU   RONAN FRA VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240039 Op 2J 02:26:13 00.29

6 28 CHAUVAT   LOEVAN FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580337 Op 2J 02:26:13 00.29

7 47 BITEAU   GAUTIER FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060008 Op 2J 02:26:17 00.33

8 12 AGENEAU   ANTOINE FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230060 Op 2 02:26:30 00.46

9 44 LEFORT   MALLORY FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200361 Op 2 02:26:41 00.57

10 41 CROCHET   ENZO FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200214 Op 2J 02:26:42 00.58

11 42 FERRE   MATTEO FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200185 Op 2J 02:27:35 01.51

12 69 MILLET   Baptiste FRA UC AIRE BARCELONNE 50401630230 Op 2J 02:27:41 01.57

13 56 ROUL   CLEMENT FRA PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44 52442080041 Op 2J 02:27:53 02.09

14 26 ANDRADE    INASSIO FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580054 Op 2J 02:28:00 02.16

15 67 MAHISTRE   Quentin FRA P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590084 Op 2 02:28:02 02.18

16 48 CROISE   GABRIEL FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060360 Op 2J 02:28:43 02.59

17 46 PLAIRE   NOLANE FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200231 Op 2J 02:28:48 03.04

18 49 HERIAUD   ARTHUR FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060349 Op 2 02:28:54 03.10

19 40 TRIGODET    NOMINOE FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080447 Op 2J 02:29:11 03.27

20 70 GOUGEON   KEVIN FRA VC SEBASTIENNAIS 52441970569 Op 3 02:29:23 03.39

21 57 GUILBAUD   GUILLAUME FRA VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240555 Op 2 02:29:34 03.50

22 33 NAUD   NOAM FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580410 Op 2J 02:29:37 03.53

23 13 AUNEAU   LUCAS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230096 Op 2 02:29:38 03.54

24 3 DEVAUD   WILLY FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260353 Op 3 02:29:38 03.54

25 38 RASSET   JASON FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080461 Op 2 02:29:40 03.56

26 17 DEBORDE   CLEMENT FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230188 Op 2 02:29:48 04.04

27 8 OUVRARD   TOM FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260079 Op 2 02:29:57 04.13

28 65 LE CLAIRE   BRYAN FRA EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR YON 52853130007 Op 2 02:29:59 04.15

29 11 RAMBEAULT   HUGO FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260395 Op 2 02:30:03 04.19

30 54 HACQUES   TITOUAN FRA LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750335 Op 3J 02:30:34 04.50

31 18 GILBERT   ALBAN FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230094 Op 3J 02:30:36 04.52

32 34 BERTHAUDEAU   PAUL FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080401 Op 3J 02:30:41 04.57

33 39 RENAUD   ALEXIS FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080242 Op 3J 02:31:55 06.11

34 60 HUET   MAXIME FRA VELO CLUB MAYTAIS 52492940002 Op 3 02:32:14 06.30

35 20 GUILBAUD   MATHIS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230226 Op 2J 02:32:35 06.51

36 15 CHARBONNIER   CLARENCE FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230298 Op 3 02:32:50 07.06

37 55 EVEILLARD   PAUL FRA PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44 52442080294 Op 2J 02:35:15 09.31

38 72 BARRIER   THIBAULT FRA VELO ST GEORGES AVENTURE 52535620087 Op 3 02:37:38 11.54

39 64 BONNIN   Matheo FRA CC VERVANT 50170790001 Acc 2 02:41:21 15.37

40 45 LEROUX   LEOPOLD FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200384 Op 2J 02:41:31 15.47

41 52 SICOT   VALENTIN FRA CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES 52852810007 Op 2 02:41:39 15.55

42 75 GEGU   JUSTINE LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640830 Eli D 02:41:39 15.55

43 14 BRIGANT   LIONEL FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230199 Acc 1 02:41:56 16.12

44 22 MANCEAU   NICOLAS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230258 Acc 1 02:45:32 19.48

45 23 MARIOTTI   MAXIME FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230264 Op 3 02:47:10 21.26

Ville :    SAINT MARS LA REORTHE  Le :  02 avr 2023

Org. :    VC HERBRETAIS

OP 2+3 GENERAL
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33660
Mettre en évidence



à à à à à 

Cat : 72 75 Dist. : 7,4 Km Moyenne : 47,761 km/h

Place Dos. Nom   /   Prénom   Nat. Entité N° Licence Cat. Temps Ecart

1 48 CROISE   GABRIEL FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060360 Op 2J 0.09.18

2 6 MORILLON   ARNAUD FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260115 Op 2 0.09.27 00.09

3 42 FERRE   MATTEO FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200185 Op 2J 0.09.29 00.11

4 9 PASQUIER   JEAN FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260224 Op 2 0.09.30 00.13

5 69 MILLET   Baptiste FRA UC AIRE BARCELONNE 50401630230 Op 2J 0.09.34 00.16

6 28 CHAUVAT   LOEVAN FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580337 Op 2J 0.09.40 00.22

7 39 RENAUD   ALEXIS FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080242 Op 3J 0.09.41 00.23

8 47 BITEAU   GAUTIER FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060008 Op 2J 0.09.41 00.23

9 27 CHAILLOU   LUCAS FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580322 Op 2J 0.09.43 00.25

10 51 GROLIER   ROBIN FRA CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES 52852810286 Op 2J 0.09.44 00.26

11 62 SIRE   NICOLAS FRA AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830238 Op 2 0.09.46 00.28

12 56 ROUL   CLEMENT FRA PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44 52442080041 Op 2J 0.09.47 00.29

13 55 EVEILLARD   PAUL FRA PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44 52442080294 Op 2J 0.09.47 00.29

14 26 ANDRADE    INASSIO FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580054 Op 2J 0.09.53 00.35

15 12 AGENEAU   ANTOINE FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230060 Op 2 0.09.54 00.36

16 4 FORTIN   LUCAS FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260178 Op 3 0.09.54 00.36

17 30 HERBRETEAU   VICTOR FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580027 Op 2J 0.09.54 00.36

18 72 BARRIER   THIBAULT FRA VELO ST GEORGES AVENTURE 52535620087 Op 3 0.09.55 00.38

19 67 MAHISTRE   Quentin FRA P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590084 Op 2 0.09.56 00.38

20 58 PERRAUDEAU   RONAN FRA VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240039 Op 2J 0.09.59 00.42

21 23 MARIOTTI   MAXIME FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230264 Op 3 0.10.03 00.45

22 73 BONNET   FLAVIEN FRA VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME 43560831325 Op 2 0.10.05 00.47

23 41 CROCHET   ENZO FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200214 Op 2J 0.10.06 00.48

24 57 GUILBAUD   GUILLAUME FRA VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240555 Op 2 0.10.08 00.51

25 70 GOUGEON   KEVIN FRA VC SEBASTIENNAIS 52441970569 Op 3 0.10.09 00.51

26 35 BOURGET   FLORIAN FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080388 Op 3J 0.10.11 00.54

27 33 NAUD   NOAM FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580410 Op 2J 0.10.12 00.54

28 3 DEVAUD   WILLY FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260353 Op 3 0.10.13 00.55

29 44 LEFORT   MALLORY FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200361 Op 2 0.10.21 01.03

30 20 GUILBAUD   MATHIS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230226 Op 2J 0.10.21 01.03

31 64 BONNIN   Matheo FRA CC VERVANT 50170790001 Acc 2 0.10.21 01.03

32 36 CELAIRE   JEAN BAPTISTE FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080316 Op 2 0.10.22 01.04

33 17 DEBORDE   CLEMENT FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230188 Op 2 0.10.23 01.05

34 13 AUNEAU   LUCAS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230096 Op 2 0.10.24 01.06

35 66 GUILLAUMOND   MARIN FRA LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640856 Op 3J 0.10.25 01.07

36 21 LAFORÊT   MATTHIEU FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230302 Op 3 0.10.25 01.07

37 38 RASSET   JASON FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080461 Op 2 0.10.26 01.08

38 53 HACQUES   HUGO FRA LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750286 Op 2 0.10.26 01.08

39 59 HUET   JEROME FRA VELO CLUB MAYTAIS 52492940003 Op 2 0.10.26 01.09

40 61 JOURDAIN   CYRIL FRA AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830380 Op 2 0.10.27 01.10

41 31 JAUNET   FLORIAN FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580331 Op 3J 0.10.28 01.10

42 5 MARTINEAU   ULRIC FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260102 Op 2 0.10.29 01.12

43 15 CHARBONNIER   CLARENCE FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230298 Op 3 0.10.30 01.12

44 8 OUVRARD   TOM FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260079 Op 2 0.10.31 01.13

45 45 LEROUX   LEOPOLD FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200384 Op 2J 0.10.31 01.14

46 46 PLAIRE   NOLANE FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200231 Op 2J 0.10.32 01.14

47 32 JEBANE   ENZO FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580273 Op 2 0.10.32 01.14

48 65 LE CLAIRE   BRYAN FRA EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR YON 52853130007 Op 2 0.10.33 01.15

49 60 HUET   MAXIME FRA VELO CLUB MAYTAIS 52492940002 Op 3 0.10.36 01.18

50 19 GIRAUD   ANTONIN FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230286 Op 3 0.10.36 01.18

51 49 HERIAUD   ARTHUR FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060349 Op 2 0.10.39 01.21

52 52 SICOT   VALENTIN FRA CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES 52852810007 Op 2 0.10.39 01.22

53 75 GEGU   JUSTINE LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640830 Eli D 0.10.40 01.22

54 63 CORNELIUS   Julien FRA CC SAINT AGNANT 50172240040 Acc 2 0.10.41 01.23

55 7 NICOLAS    ETHAN FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260381 Op 3 0.10.42 01.24

56 29 DIXNEUF    BAPTISTE FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580345 Op 2J 0.10.45 01.28

Ville :    SAINT MARS LA REORTHE  Le :  02 avr 2023

Org. :    VC HERBRETAIS

CLM
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57 25 AMZIANE   SOFIANE FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580274 Op 3 0.10.46 01.28

58 11 RAMBEAULT   HUGO FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260395 Op 2 0.10.49 01.31

59 16 COLLE   NICOLAS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230222 Op 3 0.10.55 01.37

60 14 BRIGANT   LIONEL FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230199 Acc 1 0.10.57 01.39

61 10 PREAU   JEROME FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260239 Op 3 0.11.01 01.43

62 54 HACQUES   TITOUAN FRA LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750335 Op 3J 0.11.01 01.43

63 1 BONNEAU   Renan FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260386 Acc 1 0.11.05 01.47

64 71 CHENAVARD   Kilian FRA VC VILLEJUST 48913380043 Op 3 0.11.07 01.49

65 18 GILBERT   ALBAN FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230094 Op 3J 0.11.11 01.53

66 2 DEVAUD   ERWAN FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260351 Op 2J 0.11.14 01.57

67 34 BERTHAUDEAU   PAUL FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080401 Op 3J 0.11.15 01.58

68 22 MANCEAU   NICOLAS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230258 Acc 1 0.11.23 02.06

69 43 LEBRETON   GWENDAL FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200054 Op 3J 0.11.26 02.08

70 74 BONNIN   NOEMIE CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 52440020751 Op 1 D 0.11.34 02.16

71 24 PUBERT   BASTIEN FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230111 Op 2 0.12.57 03.40

72 40 TRIGODET    NOMINOE FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080447 Op 2J 0.12.57 03.40

73 50 VENDAY   ANTONIN FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060347 Op 2

74 37 MORINIERE   TITOUAN FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080223 Op 2J

75 68 DAVID   LEO FRA SCO CYCLISME ANGERS 52490130453 Op 2J



à à à à à 

Cat : 75 45 Dist. : 84, Km Moyenne : 36,995 km/h

Place Dos. Nom   /   Prénom   Nat. Entité N° Licence Cat. Temps Ecart

1 9 PASQUIER   JEAN FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260224 Op 2 2.16.14

2 58 PERRAUDEAU   RONAN FRA VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240039 Op 2J 2.16.14 00.00

3 51 GROLIER   ROBIN FRA CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES 52852810286 Op 2J 2.16.14 00.00

4 30 HERBRETEAU   VICTOR FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580027 Op 2J 2.16.14 00.00

5 40 TRIGODET    NOMINOE FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080447 Op 2J 2.16.14 00.00

6 62 SIRE   NICOLAS FRA AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830238 Op 2 2.16.14 00.00

7 44 LEFORT   MALLORY FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200361 Op 2 2.16.21 00.07

8 28 CHAUVAT   LOEVAN FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580337 Op 2J 2.16.34 00.20

9 47 BITEAU   GAUTIER FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060008 Op 2J 2.16.37 00.23

10 12 AGENEAU   ANTOINE FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230060 Op 2 2.16.37 00.23

11 41 CROCHET   ENZO FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200214 Op 2J 2.16.37 00.23

12 69 MILLET   Baptiste FRA UC AIRE BARCELONNE 50401630230 Op 2J 2.18.07 01.53

13 42 FERRE   MATTEO FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200185 Op 2J 2.18.07 01.53

14 67 MAHISTRE   Quentin FRA P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590084 Op 2 2.18.07 01.53

15 26 ANDRADE    INASSIO FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580054 Op 2J 2.18.07 01.53

16 56 ROUL   CLEMENT FRA PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44 52442080041 Op 2J 2.18.07 01.53

17 49 HERIAUD   ARTHUR FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060349 Op 2 2.18.15 02.01

18 46 PLAIRE   NOLANE FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200231 Op 2J 2.18.17 02.03

19 11 RAMBEAULT   HUGO FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260395 Op 2 2.19.15 03.01

20 13 AUNEAU   LUCAS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230096 Op 2 2.19.15 03.01

21 70 GOUGEON   KEVIN FRA VC SEBASTIENNAIS 52441970569 Op 3 2.19.15 03.01

22 38 RASSET   JASON FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080461 Op 2 2.19.15 03.01

23 48 CROISE   GABRIEL FRA VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060360 Op 2J 2.19.26 03.12

24 65 LE CLAIRE   BRYAN FRA EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR YON 52853130007 Op 2 2.19.26 03.12

25 8 OUVRARD   TOM FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260079 Op 2 2.19.26 03.12

26 57 GUILBAUD   GUILLAUME FRA VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240555 Op 2 2.19.26 03.12

27 3 DEVAUD   WILLY FRA VC HERBRETAIS 52850260353 Op 3 2.19.26 03.12

28 17 DEBORDE   CLEMENT FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230188 Op 2 2.19.26 03.12

29 18 GILBERT   ALBAN FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230094 Op 3J 2.19.26 03.12

30 33 NAUD   NOAM FRA UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 52492580410 Op 2J 2.19.26 03.12

31 34 BERTHAUDEAU   PAUL FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080401 Op 3J 2.19.26 03.12

32 54 HACQUES   TITOUAN FRA LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750335 Op 3J 2.19.33 03.19

33 60 HUET   MAXIME FRA VELO CLUB MAYTAIS 52492940002 Op 3 2.21.39 05.25

34 20 GUILBAUD   MATHIS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230226 Op 2J 2.22.15 06.01

35 39 RENAUD   ALEXIS FRA VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 52440080242 Op 3J 2.22.15 06.01

36 15 CHARBONNIER   CLARENCE FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230298 Op 3 2.22.20 06.06

37 55 EVEILLARD   PAUL FRA PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44 52442080294 Op 2J 2.25.28 09.14

38 72 BARRIER   THIBAULT FRA VELO ST GEORGES AVENTURE 52535620087 Op 3 2.27.43 11.29

39 64 BONNIN   Matheo FRA CC VERVANT 50170790001 Acc 2 2.31.00 14.46

40 75 GEGU   JUSTINE LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640830 Eli D 2.31.00 14.46

41 14 BRIGANT   LIONEL FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230199 Acc 1 2.31.00 14.46

42 52 SICOT   VALENTIN FRA CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES 52852810007 Op 2 2.31.00 14.46

43 45 LEROUX   LEOPOLD FRA LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200384 Op 2J 2.31.00 14.46

44 22 MANCEAU   NICOLAS FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230258 Acc 1 2.34.09 17.55

45 23 MARIOTTI   MAXIME FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN 52850230264 Op 3 2.37.07 20.53

Ville :    SAINT MARS LA REORTHE  Le :  02 avr 2023

Org. :    VC HERBRETAIS
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